
2023/2024
Season Schedule Contact Us

2023/2024 Faculty
LC - Artistic Director, Lori Charbonneau 
AA - Dance Program Director, Alex Ashley 
CP - Intellidance® Program Director, Crista Carson-Pavao 
HS - Honour Stahl
JD - Justin David
KK - Kyle Kass
EA - Eden Amaral
RT - Romisa Tabibi 
CL - Casey Lamothe 

All Spark, Ignite, Voltage, and Crew 
classes are reserved for dancers accepted 
by Director via audition or invitation only.

Studio Location: 2238 Dundas Street West, Suite #111
Phone: 416.551.6461
Email: info@charbarts.com
Website: charbarts.com
Instagram: @charbartsstudios

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C

4:30
Primary Jazz
4:30 - 5:30

EA

Ballet 1
4:30 - 5:30

HS Neon Crew
Choreography

4:30 - 6:30
JD

Ignite Modern 
Tech

4:30 - 5:30
HS

Spark Ballet 
(Level 1 ABT®)

4:30 - 5:30
LC

Acro 2
4:30 - 5:15

CL
Hip Hop 2
4:30 - 5:30

KK

Acro 1
4:30 - 5:15

RT

Spark Ballet 
(Level 1 ABT®)

4:30 - 5:30
HS

Private/Semi-Private sessions available by 
appointment

Sessions available from 4:00 - 9:00
Book via info@charbarts.com

4:45
5:00

Cobalt Crew
Choreography

5:00 - 6:30
JD

Voltage Jazz 
Tech

5:00 - 6:00
AA

Neon Crew
Tech

5:00 - 6:30
KK

5:15
5:30

Jazz 1
5:30 - 6:30

EA

Ballet 2
5:30 - 6:30

HS

Contemporary 2
5:30 - 6:30

HS Ignite Ballet 
(Level 2 ABT®)

5:30 - 7:00
LC

Hip Hop 1
5:30 - 6:30

KK
Ignite Ballet 

(Level 2 ABT®)
5:30 - 7:00

HS

5:45 Spark Acro
5:45 - 6:30

CL

Acro 2
5:45 - 6:30

RT
6:00 Spark Jazz 

Tech
6:00 - 7:00

AA

6:15
6:30

Jazz 2
6:30 - 7:30

EA

Ballet 3
6:30 - 7:30

HS Cobalt Crew
Choreography

6:30 - 8:30
JD

Voltage Modern 
Tech

6:30 - 7:30
HS

Acro 3
6:30 - 7:15

CL

Hip Hop 3
6:30 - 7:30

KK Neon Crew
Choreography 

6:30 - 8:00 
JD

Teen 
Contemporary

6:30 - 7:30
RT

Cobalt Crew
Tech

6:30 - 8:00 
KK

6:45
7:00

Voltage Ballet 
(Level 3 ABT®)

7:00 - 8:30
HS

Ignite Jazz 
Tech

7:00 - 8:00
AA

7:15
7:30

Jazz 3
7:30 - 8:30

EA

Contemporary 3
7:30 - 8:30

HS Voltage Ballet 
(Level 3 ABT®)

7:30 - 9:00
LC

Ignite Acro
7:30 - 8:30

CL

Teen Hip Hop
7:30 - 8:30

KK

Voltage Acro
7:30 - 8:30

RT

7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30

Voltage Ballet 
(Level 3 ABT®)

8:30 - 9:30
HS

Adult Barre Fit 
8:30 - 9:30 

LC

8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday Sunday
Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C

9:00

Spark Company
9:00 - 11:00

Birthday Parties available by booking

Book via info@charbarts.com

9:15
Intellidance® 

Tots
9:15 - 10:00

CP

Pre-Ballet
9:15 - 10:00

LC

9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15

Intellidance® 
Kids I

10:15 - 11:00
CP

Primary Ballet
10:00 - 11:00

LC

10:30
10:45

The American Ballet Theatre (ABT)® National Training Curriculum is a breakthrough 8 level program that combines high-quality 
artistic training with the basics of dancer health and child development. This specialized curriculum consists of a comprehensive 
set of age-appropriate, outcome-based guidelines to provide the highest quality ballet training to dance students of all ages and 
skill levels. ABT® is an exam-based curriculum.

Intellidance®: Intellidance® is a playful and creative approach to movement and music education in the early years. Our programs 
are based on current best practices and recommendations in early childhood development and education, coupled with child and 
caregiver-approved fun!                                       
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                        

11:00

Ignite Company
11:00 - 2:00

11:15
Intellidance® 

Babies
11:15 - 12:15

CP

Ballet 1
11:00 - 12:00

LC

11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

Ballet 2
12:00 - 1:00

LC

12:30
12:45

1:00
1:15

Ballet 3
1:00 - 2:00 LC

1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15

Voltage 
Company 
2:00 - 5:00

2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00

Saturday Sunday


