2023/2024			_			2023/2024	Faculty									
All Spark, Ignite, Voltage, and Crew classes are reserved for dancers accepted by Director via audition or invitation only.			Contact Us Studio Location: 2238 Dundas Street West, Suite #111 Phone: 416,551,6461 Email: info@charbarts.com Website: charbarts.com Instagram: @charbartsstudios				LC - Artistic Direct AA - Dance Progra					тс				
							_ CP - Intellidance® Program Director, Crista Carson-Pavao HS - Honour Station game JD - Justin David KK - Kyle Kass EA - Eden Amaral RT - Romisa Tabibi CJ Casey Lamothe					ST.		Ď/	4K	15 , s
		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Frida	21/	
	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C	Studio A	Studio		Studio C
													1			
4:30 4:45 5:00 5:15	Primary Jazz 4:30 - 5:30 EA	Ballet 1 4:30 - 5:30 HS	Neon Crew Choreography 4:30 - 6:30 JD	Ignite Modern Tech 4:30 - 5:30 HS	Spark Ballet (Level 1 ABT®) 4:30 - 5:30 LC Ignite Ballet (Level 2 ABT®)	Acro 2 4:30 - 5:15 CL Spark Acro 5:45 - 6:30 CL	Hip Hop 2 4:30 - 5:30 KK	- Cobalt Crew Choreography 5:00 - 6:30 JD	Acro 1 4:30 - 5:15 RT	Spark Ballet (Level 1 ABT®) 4:30 - 5:30 HS Ignite Ballet (Level 2 ABT®) 5:30 - 7:00	Voltage Jazz Tech	Neon Crew				
5:30 5:45 6:00	Jazz 1 5:30 - 6:30 EA	Ballet 2 5:30 - 6:30 HS		Contemporary 2 5:30 - 6:30 HS			Hip Hop 1 5:30 - 6:30 KK		Acro 2 5:45 - 6:30 RT		5:00 - 6:00 AA Spark Jazz	Tech 5:00 - 6:30 KK				
6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00	Jazz 2 6:30 - 7:30 EA	Ballet 3 6:30 - 7:30 HS		Voltage Modern Tech 6:30 - 7:30	5:30 - 7:00 LC	Acro 3 6:30 - 7:15 CL Ignite Acro 7:30 - 8:30	Hip Hop 3 6:30 - 7:30 KK	Neon Crew Choreography 6:30 - 8:00 JD	Teen Contemporary 6:30 - 7:30	- HS	Tech 6:00 - 7:00 AA	Cobalt Crew	Private/Sen	appoint	ment	
7:15 7:30 7:45	Jazz 3		Cobalt Crew Choreography 6:30 - 8:30 JD	HS Contemporary 3 7:30 - 8:30					RT Voltage Acro 7:30 - 8:30	Voltage Ballet (Level 3 ABT®) 7:00 - 8:30 HS	Ignite Jazz Tech 7:00 - 8:00 AA	Tech 6:30 - 8:00 KK	Sessions available from 4:00 - 9:00 Book via info@charbarts.com			
8:00 8:15 8:30	7:30 - 8:30 EA			7:30 - 8:30 HS	Voltage Ballet (Level 3 ABT®) 7:30 - 9:00 LC	7:30 - 8:30 CL	7:30 - 8:30 KK		7:30 - 8:30 RT	HS		-				
8:45 9:00 9:15									Voltage Ballet (Level 3 ABT®) 8:30 - 9:30 HS		Adult Barre Fit 8:30 - 9:30 LC					
9:30		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Erid		
	monday			Tuesday			weanesday Thursday				marsaay	Friday				
		Saturday			Sunday											
							-									
9.00	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C										
9:00 9:15			Studio C	Studio A		Studio C	-									
9:15 9:30	Intellidance®	Pre-Ballet	Studio C	Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00		Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00	Intellidance®	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00		Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C										
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C	The American	Ballet Theatre	· (ABT)® Natio	nal Training Cu	rriculum is a bi	reakthrough 8	level program	that comb	ines high-	quality
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C	artistic training	g with the basic	cs of dancer he	alth and child o	levelopment. T	his specialized	d curriculum co	onsists of	a compreh	nensive
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:45 11:30 11:45 12:00	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP Intellidance® Babies	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00	Spark Company	Studio A		Studio C	artistic training set of age-app	g with the basic	s of dancer he	alth and child of delines to provi	levelopment. T	his specialized	d curriculum co	onsists of	a compreh	nensive
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Studio A		Studio C	artistic training set of age-app skill levels. All	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan	cs of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child c delines to provi lum.	levelopment. T de the highest	his specialized quality ballet to	d curriculum co raining to dano	onsists of ce student	a compreh s of all age	ensive es and
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:200 12:15	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00		Studio B		artistic training set of age-app skill levels. All Intellidance®:	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance®	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:45 12:30 12:45 1:00	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-app skill levels. All Intellidance®:	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child c delines to provi lum.	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 11:15	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 1:00 LC	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 11:30 11:45 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:50 12:45 1:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 11:45	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 1:00 LC	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 11:30 11:45 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:50 12:45 1:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 11:45 2:00 11:45 2:50 2:15 2:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP Intellidance® Babies 11:15 - 12:15 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:16 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:45 1:00 1:45 2:30 2:15 2:30 2:45	Intellidance® 5:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP Intellidance® Bables 11:15 - 12:15 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:30 1:45 2:30 2:45 2:30 2:45 3:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:45 1:00 12:45 1:30 0 12:45 1:30 0 2:15 2:30 2:45 2:30 3:15	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 11:45 2:30 2:31 2:33 3:30	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:45 1:00 12:45 1:30 0 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:300 3:15	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:45 12:30 12:45 12:30 12:45 12:30 22:45 22:30 22:45 3:30 3:45 3:30 4:15	Intellidance® Tots 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:45 1:230 12:45 1:30 1:45 1:40 1:45 1	Intellidance® 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP Intellidance® Babies 11:15 - 12:15 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 1:45 2:30 2:45 3:30 3:35 3:30 3:45 4:30 4:45	Intellidance® 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP Intellidance® Babies 11:15 - 12:15 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:30 12:45 1:230 12:45 1:30 12:45 1:30 1:45 1:40 1:45 1:45	Intellidance® 9:15 - 10:00 CP Intellidance® Kids I 10:15 - 11:00 CP Intellidance® Babies 11:15 - 12:15 CP	Pre-Ballet 9:15 - 10:00 LC Primary Ballet 10:00 - 11:00 LC Ballet 1 11:00 - 12:00 LC Ballet 2 12:00 - 10:00 LC Ballet 3	Spark Company 9:00 - 11:00	Birthday F	Studio B	y booking	artistic training set of age-ap skill levels. All Intellidance®: are based on	g with the basic propriate, outco 3T® is an exan Intellidance® current best pr	es of dancer he ome-based guid n-based curricu	alth and child d delines to provi llum. creative appro	development. T de the highest ach to movem	his specialized quality ballet to ent and music	d curriculum co raining to danc education in t	onsists of ce student he early y	a compreh s of all age ears. Our p	es and programs